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Num.

15

w b~

10
13
11

14

16
19
23
18
20
12
28
22
38
24
30
46
50
35
29
21
26
27
48
49

41
31
40
44
34
25
57
17
42
36
37
47
39
43
52
55
54
51

33
45
53
56

Tripulacion

ANDRES CASTELLI - JULIAN QUATROCCHI
EDGARDO VERGAGNI - VICTOR SORRENTINO
ESTEBAN GAUTO - MICHAEL MEIER

DANIEL GURRUCHAGA - URIEL GURRUCHAGA
JACQUES BALANSA - SERGIO BALANSA
JUAN B. GILL - SERGIO NOGUER

CRISTOBAL GAUTO - JOSE JIMENEZ
ANTONIO ROMANO - NICOLAS SCHECK
MAPI GARCIA - EDUARDO GONZALEZ
JORGE TOMASI - GERARDO OLMOS

RAFAEL CERSOSIMO - NERY CERSOSIMO
ALBERTO RUIZ - ALBERTO AICARDI

ANDRES GONZALEZ - MIGUEL QUATTROCHIO
MARTIN HARISPE - RUBEN PENA

ALVARO GONZALEZ - LEONARDO MORALES
ITSBAN DE BARATH - LUIS GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO MOUCHET - LEANDRO GARCIA
GERARDO H PARDAL - AGUSTIN VERGAGNI
JORGE DIAZ - CARLOS VIRGA

GASTON CARLETTI - JOSE AYERBE

RODRIGO BARRIOS - ADRIANA DOMINGUEZ
MIGUEL FARINA - ELIZABETH FURLER

IGOR ZABLOCKA - PAULA SALAZAR

TIM BESTGEN - RENE BESTGEN

LUIS WEILER - NOLAND NIELSEN

PETER SCHUMACHER - ANA ARANCEDO
FERNANDO MERLO - GUSTAVO ALVARELLO
MARIO BALLASH - PATRICIA SALINAS
MARCELO COLOMBI - PATRICIA CARRIZO
LUIS AMARILLA - RAFAEL MASI

OSCAR WEILER - DIEGO UGARTE

EDUARDO HEILBRUNN - IAN NIEDERBERGER
MARCELINO FEIJO - CESAR LASTREJO
CARLOS GOMEZ - JUAN GOMEZ

ROBERTO DAHER - CARMELO OLMEDO
NICOLAS CODAS - LORENZO CODAS

JOSE GARRES - ALEJANDRA CANO
WENCESLAO ROJAS - JUAN ROJAS

CLAUDIO HORVAT - HORACIO MARTINEZ
LEONARDO QUINONEZ - ENNES ROCHA
RAUL VIRE - NATALIA LURASCHI

DIOGENES CIBILS - MONICA BENITEZ
ISMAEL QUESNEL - DANIEL QUINTANA
JUAN AMARILLA - JORGE ORTIZ

ANSGAR GIMENEZ - JAIME ORTIZ

JOSE LIVIERES - MIGUEL RAMIREZ

JAVIER MEZA - BERNARDO MEZA

ITI ROJAS - MITO ROJAS

AGOSTINHO HILLEBRAND - LACI DE ROCCO
RONI TEMP - VANI TEMP

CARLOS GAGLIARDONE - GUILLERMO LOPEZ
NESTOR VIEGAS - HORACIO RICCIO

HUGO MERSAN - GASTON COLMENARES
ALEJANDRO SALOMONI - FLORENCIA SALOMONI
ABUD TETEU - A CONFIRMAR

RONI FERREIRA - A CONFIRMAR

Automovil

FIAT - 128L - 1975

PEUGEOT - 404 GP - 1977
VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT - 1981
FORD - FACON FUTURA - 1969
PEUGEOT - 504 - 1978
TOYOTA - CELICA - 1977
VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT - 1981
ALFA ROMEO - GIULLIA - 1972
VOLKSWAGEN - VARIANT - 1969
BMW - 2002 - 1971
VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT - 1979
BMW - 2002 - 1969

FIAT - 1500 - 1966

FIAT - ABART 1000TC - 1980
BMW - 2002 - 1973
VOLKSWAGEN - FUSCA - 1994
PEUGEOT - 404 GP - 1974
TORINO - LIEBRE - 1971
CHEVROLET - 400 - 1969
RENAULT - 18 TX - 1981
ROVER - MINI - 1996
MERCEDES BENZ - 280C - 1973
CHEVROLET - BEL AIR - 1951
FORD - FAIRLANE 500 - 1967
FIAT - 500C - 2015

MERCEDES BENZ - PONTON - 1958
MERCEDES BENZ - 200 - 1981

ALFA ROMEO - 1750 BERLINA - 1968

BMW - 320 - 1981

PEUGEOT - 504 - 1978
MERCEDES BENZ - SL500 - 2003
MERCEDES BENZ - CLK - 2001
BMW - 2002 - 1973

TOYOTA - CELICA RA28 - 1976
MERCEDES BENZ - 250 - 1975
MERCEDES BENZ - SL380 - 1982
PORSCHE - 912 - 1967

BMW - E30 - 1991

FORD - FALCON A - 1974
FREIGHTLINER - CLASSIC - 1986
OPEL - K180 - 1974

NISSAN - D21 - 1993

ROVER - MINI - 1991
CHEVROLET - BEL AIR - 1957
OPEL - RECORD - 1962
MERCEDES BENZ - CL - 2005
ALFA ROMEO - GT - 1969
MERCEDES BENZ - SLK - 2001
JEEP - WILLYS - 1951

JEEP - WILLYS - 1951
MERCEDES BENZ - SL500 - 1996
VOLVO - 1225 - 1963

ALFA ROMEO - GIULIA - 1969
PORSCHE - 911 CARRERA - 1984
JEEP - WILLYS - 1949

JEEP - WILLYS - 1951
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Etapa 1l

CODASUR ss,CC

o o m m m m O

o

TC

1,44
2,17
1,89
2,27
2,59
2,79
3,30
3,81
3,93
4,23
3,95
4,63
5,78
4,91
7,19
9,43
6,51
9,15
9,68
12,80
14,52
10,96
15,96
15,89
13,02
16,42
18,97
21,13
12,74
21,97
19,78
18,51
25,31
23,05
32,26
22,88
38,41
33,97
39,02
40,06
43,75
40,63
47,21
49,96
121,44
25,61
42,96
142,10
122,90
136,53
133,17
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Etapa 2
ss,cC

1,19
1,31
1,21
1,57
1,19
2,03
1,79
2,75
3,11
2,26
2,91
3,33
5,12
4,52
7,11
5,16
11,07
10,26
8,61
8,40
7,39
12,06
9,75
11,74
8,24
13,46
11,78
8,88
22,17
12,64
14,97
17,59
11,76
21,88
18,80
27,73
14,22
24,03
22,66
25,24
26,18
24,79
21,78
50,42
58,13
20,87
12,33
102,43
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Clasificacion General

Etapa 3
ss,cc2

0,47
0,77
1,24
0,81
0,88
1,65
1,88
1,88
1,41
2,13
1,76
1,46
0,80
2,36
1,86
1,77
2,53
2,38
3,53
3,62
3,33
5,51
3,83
2,08
9,10
5,16
4,38
7,38
2,88
3,70
3,85
4,65
4,71
7,51
5,87
13,19
12,44
9,96
8,36
10,98
6,49
15,44
17,50
12,46
28,25
Aband
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Provisorios

TOTALES

3,10

4,25

4,34

4,65

4,66

6,47

6,97

8,44

8,45

8,62

8,62

9,42
11,70
11,79
16,16
16,36
20,11
21,79
21,82
24,82
25,24
28,53
29,54
29,71
30,36
35,04
35,13
37,39
37,79
38,31
38,60
40,75
41,78
52,44
56,93
63,80
65,07
67,96
70,04
76,28
76,42
80,86
86,49
112,84
207,82
Aband
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.
No Clasif.



